Учет и аудит
                                          2016-2017 учебный год 6 семестр, д/о
            15 недель
	№
п/п
	Название дисциплины
	Вместе
	кредиты

	Аудит.
занятий
	Лекций
	Семинары
	Курс.
работы
	ПМК
	Экзамен

	1   
	Анализ хозяйственной деятельности
	90
	2
	90
	30
	60
	
	
	*

	2
	Интеллектуальная собственность
	72
	2
	30
	16
	14
	
	*
	

	3
	Финансовый учет 2
	216
	6
	90
	30
	60
	*
	
	*

	4
	Деньги и кредит
	144
	4
	60
	30
	30
	
	
	*

	5
	Управленческий учет
	90
	2,5
	60
	30
	30
	
	*
	

	6
	Аудит
	90
	2,5
	90
	30
	60
	
	*
	

	7
	Социология
	72
	2
	30
	16
	14
	
	*
	

	
	
	
	35
	
	
	
	
	
	


